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Home in Five Advantage
Mortgage Origination Program

LHM Financial Corporation dba CNN Mortgage

cnnmortgage.com

7025 E. Greenway Pkwy., Ste. 100, Scottsdale 85254

Laury Richard

480.229.2208

lauryr@cnnmortgage.com

Todd Schwartz 602.799.8633 | tschwartz@cnnmortgage.com
Cheyne Jones 602.743.0962 | cjones@cnnmortgage.com
Jason Smith 480.282.5860 | jsmith@cnnmortgage.com
Adam Wain 480.824.3969 | awain@cnnmortgage.com

Jennifer Hansen

602.677.7871

jenniferh@cnnmortgage.com

Teddy Ribortella

480.296.7793

teddyr@cnnmortgage.com

Richard McGuckin

480.281.8312

rmcguckin@cnnmortgage.com

Michael Brady 480.443.9090 | mbrady@cnnmortgage.com
Emma Nunez 480.296.7806 | emman@cnnmortgage.com
Angie Smith 480.516.0503 | angiem@cnnmortgage.com
Nancy Hooper 480.281.8321 | nhooper@cnnmortgage.com

Rachel Kwon Thuilot

602.628.1709

rkwon@cnnmortgage.com

Fred De Vera

480.443.9090

fredd@cnnmortgage.com

Scott Fickenscher

480.282.5823

scottf@cnnmortgage.com

Manuel Nunez

480.296.7772

mnunez@cnnmortgage.com

Blanca Chapa

623.241.3607

bchapa@cnnmortgage.com

Robert Gomez

602.326.6332

bgomez@cnnmortgage.com

Thomas Metzger

480.296.7826

tmetzger@cnnmortgage.com

Chantal Huff

602.740.5063

chantalh@cnnmortgage.com
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Robert McCurdy

480.443.9090

kmccurdy@cnnmortgage.com

Chad R. Jenkins

480.296.7783

cjenkins@cnnmortgage.com

Richard McGuckin

480.296.8312

rmcguckin@cnnmortgage.com

Eric Bott 480.296.7810 | ebott@cnnmortgage.com
Joel Sarmiento 480.415.8054 | joels@cnnmortgage.com
Tiffany Taradash 480.205.5390 | tiffanyt@cnnmortgage.com
Jake Pittman 602.885.8990 | jakep@cnnmortgage.com
Adam Wain 480.824.3969 | awain@cnnmortgage.com

Esperanza Creeger

480.443.9090

esperanzac@cnnmortgage.com

Susan Jackson

480.516.0509

suzyj@cnnmortgage.com

Ned Kneadler

480.296.7743

nedk@cnnmortgage.com

Michelle Miller

480.276.0749

michelle@cnnmortgage.com

Craig Pittman

480.281.8296

craigp@cnnmortgage.com

9030 W. Mary Ann Dr., Peoria 85382

Manny Nunez

480.296.7772

mnunez@cnnmortgage.com

4734 E. Silverwood Dr., Phoenix 85048

Karen Camblin

480.390.1732

kcamblin@cnnmortgage.com

6824 E. 2™ St., Unit 206, Scottsdale 85251 Paul Philbin 602.214.9131 | pphilbin@cnnmortgage.com
2151 E. Broadway Rd., Ste 108, Tempe 85282 Myrna Juarez 480.570.9527 | mjuarez@cnnmortgage.com

Stuart Williams

480.296.7782

stuartw@cnnmortgage.com

4151 W. Augusta Ave., Phoenix 85051

Jason O’Connell

602.753.6985

joconnell@cnnmortgage.com

5410 W. Maui Ln., Glendale 85306

Edmund Moran

602.758.1239

emoran@cnnmortgage.com

17505 N. 79" Ave., #108, Glendale 85308

Timothy George

602.492.6847

timothyg@cnnmortgage.com
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